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1 Pe ninsula  SM * 112.775 28.500 28.375 28.550 27.350

21 1 1

1270 Kar is  Yoon 9.575

1570 Lucianna  M aza 9.475 9.550 9.0759.575

1266 Ava  Cooper 9.450

1267 S ophia  Gr im ley 9.450 9.1759.425

1268 Peyton Nesbit 9.375

1264 M a llin C ianci 9.550

1269 Yum e Yano 9.100

2 A me rica n * 110.375 27.800 27.400 27.700 27.475
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1246 Lily M cGlade 9.300 9.175

1250 O livia  S ize r 9.250

1243 Lola  C la rke 9.250

1245 Zoe  Fe rree 9.225 9.275

1252 M aggie  W hite law 9.125 9.200

1249 Billie  S he lby 9.050 9.100

1241 M iru Bhyun 9.2009.225

3 Gy mtowne  -  SSF * 109.875 27.650 27.450 28.125 26.650

33 2 2

1258 A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez 9.400 8.8759.450

1254 Ha iley Chan 9.300 9.075 9.400

1256 V irginia  Da lla  V ia 8.950 9.225

1260 Joce lyn W u 9.150 8.8509.275

1255 M argare t C lendenin 8.925

4 On Point * 107.800 27.150 27.100 27.500 26.050
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1262 A r iana  S a laza r 9.200 9.000 8.6509.250

1263 Autum n W est 9.150 9.250 8.7509.200

1261 Grace  Hanson 8.800 8.850 8.6509.050

5 USA  Sports  Hollis te r * 104.950 26.275 25.550 26.625 26.500

45 5 5

1275 Audrey Pe rry 8.800 8.600 9.100

1271 M ackenz ie  A villa 8.775

1274 Ashlyn Pa llo tt 8.700 8.350 8.750

1273 La iney M artin 8.600 9.1508.850

1276 Avery T revino 8.6008.675
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